.-PERFEBTBREW

ESPRESSO, COFFEE & MORE

Caffe Latte

Cappuccino

Caffe Mocha

Caramel Macchiato

White Chocolate Mocha

Iced Coffee

Cold Brew Coffee

Cold Brew with Foam

Salted Caramel Cream Cold Brew

Freshly Brewed Coffee

Regular or Decaf

Hot Chocolate

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

ESPRESSO SHOT VENTI ICED
S.80 add shot 50
5 Cal. 120 Cal.

FLAVOR

TALL

$3.45/180 Cal.
$3.25/120 Cal.
$3.75/330 Cal.
$3.95/180 Cal.

$3.95/380 Cal.

$3.25/0 Cal.
S3.45/5 Cal.

$4.25/25 Cal.

$4.25/160 Cal.

$2.45/5 Cal

$2.95/290 Cal.

S.50 per pump

regular or

sugar-free 0-25 Cal.

GRANDE

$3.85/230 Cal.
$3.85/160 Cal.
$4.35/430 Cal.
$4.75/270 Cal.

S4.75/480 Cal.

S3.45/0 Cal.
$3.95/5 Cal.

S4.75/40 Cal.

$4.75/220 Cal.

$2.75/5 Cal.

$3.45/420 Cal.

VENTI

$4.50/300 Cal.
S4.50/240 Cal.
S4.75/520 Cal.
$4.95/340 Cal.

$4.95/590 Cal.

$3.95/5 Cal.
S4.25/5 Cal.

S4.95/70 Cal.

$4.95/270 Cal.

$2.95/5 Cal.

$3.65/540 Cal.

NONDAIRY coconutmilk, Almondmilk, Soymilk

.80

60-140 Cal.

Caffe Latte

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Additional nutrition information available upon request.
STARBUCKS and the Starbucks logo are used under license by Nestle. © 2020 Starbucks Corporation.



TEAVANA™ HANDCRAFTED TEA TALL GRANDE VENT!

Shaken Iced Tea S2.45/0-35 Cal. $2.95/0-50 Cal. $3.25/0-70 Cal.
Iced Black Tea, Iced Passion Tango® Tea,
lced Green Tea e Add Lemonade
: $3.95/200 Cal. S4.75/270 Cal. S4.95/340 Cal.
Chai Latte
: . 4.15/1 . 4.45/1 .
Honey Citrus Mint $3.65/80 Cal S4.15/130 Ca S4.45/150 Ca
S3.65/0 Cal. S4.15/0 Cal. S4.45/0 Cal.

Hot Brewed Tea Sachet

Royal English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chai, Emperor’s Clouds &
Mist®, Jade Citrus Mint®, Mint Majesty®, Peach Tranquility”

Hot Brewed Tea Filterbags

Radiant Green, English Breakfast, Modern Earl Grey, 52.25/0 Cal. $2.45/0 Cal. $2.65/0 Cal.

Chamomile Blush, Harmonic Mint, Jasmine Citrus,
Ginger Peach, Classic Chai, Hibiscus Spice

f ®
STARBUCKS REFRESHER L AR ANDE VENT
ICED BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)
Strawberry Acai $3.25/80 Cal. $3.75/100 Cal. $4.25/140 Cal. \
Mango Dragonfruit $3.25/70 Cal. $3.75/90 Cal. $4.25/130 Cal.
Very Berry Hibiscus $3.45/50 Cal. $3.95/70 Cal. $4.15/90 Cal. Chai Tea
®
FRAPPUCCINO TALL GRANDE VENTI
BLENDED BEVERAGES
Coffee $4.45/160-270 Cal.  $4.95/230-410 Cal. $5.95/230-490 Cal.

Coffee/ Caramel / Mocha

Cré m e (COffee-frEE) $4 25/250_290 S4 75/280-4 10 SS . 25/390-5 10 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Va N | I Ia Bea N / St raWbe rry / DOU ble ChOCOIaty Ch | p Additional nutrition information available upon request.

STARBUCKS and the Starbucks logo are used under license by Nestle. © 2020 Starbucks Corporation.



