



ESPRESSC), COFFEE	& MORE
----------	-----------	--------

Caffè Latte

Cappuccino

Caffè Mocha

Caramel Macchiato

White Chocolate Mocha

Iced Coffee

Cold Brew Coffee

Cold Brew with Foam

Salted Caramel Cream Cold Brew

Freshly Brewed Coffee

Regular or Decaf

Hot Chocolate

TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
\$3.45/180 Cal.	\$3.85/230 Cal.	\$4.50/300 Cal.
\$3.25/120 Cal.	\$3.85/160 Cal.	\$4.50/240 Cal.
\$3.75/330 Cal.	\$4.35/430 Cal.	\$4.75/520 Cal.
\$3.95/180 Cal.	\$4.75/270 Cal.	\$4.95/340 Cal.
\$3.95/380 Cal.	\$4.75/480 Cal.	\$4.95/590 Cal.
\$3.25/0 Cal.	\$3.45/0 Cal.	\$3.95/5 Cal.
\$3.45/5 Cal.	\$3.95/5 Cal.	\$4.25/5 Cal.
\$4.25/25 Cal.	\$4.75/40 Cal.	\$4.95/70 Cal.
\$4.25/160 Cal.	\$4.75/220 Cal.	\$4.95/270 Cal.
\$2.45/5 Cal	\$2.75/5 Cal.	\$2.95/5 Cal.
\$2.95/290 Cal.	\$3.45/420 Cal.	\$3.65/540 Cal.



Caffè Latte

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

\$.80 add shot .50

5 Cal. 120 Cal.

\$.50 per pump regular or sugar-free 0-25 Cal.

NONDAIRY Co

Coconutmilk, Almondmilk, Soymilk

.80

60-140 Cal.

TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA Shaken Iced Tea Iced Black Tea, Iced Passion Tango® Tea, Iced Green Tea • Add Lemonade	TALL \$2.45/0-35 Cal.	GRANDE \$2.95/0-50 Cal.	VENTI \$3.25/0-70 Cal.	
Chai Latte	\$3.95/200 Cal.	\$4.75/270 Cal.	\$4.95/340 Cal.	
Honey Citrus Mint	\$3.65/80 Cal.	\$4.15/130 Cal.	\$4.45/150 Cal.	
Hot Brewed Tea Sachet	\$3.65/0 Cal.	\$4.15/0 Cal.	\$4.45/0 Cal.	
Royal English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chai, Emperor's Clouds & Mist [®] , Jade Citrus Mint [®] , Mint Majesty [®] , Peach Tranquility [®]				
Hot Brewed Tea Filterbags	¢a ar /o cal	¢a 45/0 Cal	¢a ce /o cal	
Radiant Green, English Breakfast, Modern Earl Grey, Chamomile Blush, Harmonic Mint, Jasmine Citrus, Ginger Peach, Classic Chai, Hibiscus Spice	\$2.25/0 Cal.	\$2.45/0 Cal.	\$2.65/0 Cal.	TEAVANAME
STARBUCKS REFRESHER® ICED BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI	
Strawberry Açai	\$3.25/80 Cal.	\$3.75/100 Cal.	\$4.25/140 Cal.	
Mango Dragonfruit	\$3.25/70 Cal.	\$3.75/90 Cal.	\$4.25/130 Cal.	
Very Berry Hibiscus	\$3.45/50 Cal.	\$3.95/70 Cal.	\$4.15/90 Cal.	Chai Tea
FRAPPUCCINO® BLENDED BEVERAGES	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI	
Coffee Coffee/ Caramel / Mocha	\$4.45/160-270 Cal.	\$4.95/230-410 Cal.	\$5.95/230-490 Cal.	
Crème (coffee-free) Vanilla Bean / Strawberry / Double Chocolaty Chip	\$4.25/250-290	\$4.75/280-410	\$5.25/390-510 STARB	2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request. UCKS and the Starbucks logo are used under license by Nestle. © 2020 Starbucks Corporation.